
Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, 
waistcoats (vests) and similar articles, except 
those imported as parts of sets 	  

Other 	  
Of other textile materials: 

Of artificial fibers: 
Trousers, breeches and shorts, except 
those imported as parts of sets 	 

7.5% 
17% 

5% 

20.7% 

6% 

6.3% 

34.2% 
6% 

17% 

21% 

21% 

21% 

12.2% 

16.7% 

8.6% 

30% 

34.6% 

34.6% 

34.6% 

17% 

SCHEDULE oF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Base rate 
Staging 
Category Item 

6110 

6110.10 
6110.10.10 
6110.10.20 
6110.20 
6110.20.10 

6110.20.20 
6110.30 
6110.30.10 

6110.30.15 

6110.30.20 

6110.30.30 
6110.90.00 

6111 

6111.10.00 
6111.20 
6111.20.10 

6111.20.20 

6111.20.30 

6111.20.40 

6111.20.50 

6111.20.60 
6111.30 
6111.30.10 

6111.30.20 

6111.30.30 

6111.30.40 

6111.30.50 
6111.90 

6111.90.10 

Article description 

Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats (vests) and 
similar articles, knitted or crocheted: 

Of wool or fine animal hair: 
Wholly of cashmere 	  
Other 	  

Of cotton: 
Containing 36 percent or more by weight of 
flax fibers 	  

Other 	  
Of man-made fibers: 

Containing 25 percent or more by weight of 
leather 	  

Other: 
Containing 23 percent or more by weight 
of wool or fine animal hair 	  

Other: 
Containing 30 percent or more by 
weight of silk or silk waste.... 

Other 	  
Of other textile materials 	  

Babies garments and clothing accessories, 
knitted or crocheted: 

Of wool or fine animal hair 	  
Of cotton: 

Blouses and shirts, except those im- 
ported as parts of sets 	  

T-shirts, singlets and similar garments, 
except those imported as parts of sets.. 

Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats 
(vests) and similar articles, except those 
imported as parts of sets 	  

Dresses 	  
Other: 

Trousers, breeches and shorts, except 
those imported as parts of sets 	 

Other 	  
Of synthetic fibers: 

Trousers, breeches and shorts, except 
those imported as parts of sets 	 

Blouses and shirts, except those im-
ported as parts of sets 	  

T-shirts, singlets and similar garments, 
exceot those imported as parts of sets.. 

17% 

30% 

30. 


