## SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Item	Article description	Base rate	Staging Category
6110	Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats (vests) and similar articles, knitted or crocheted:		
6110,10	Of wool or fine animal hair:		1
6110.10.10	Wholly of cashmere	7.5%	` C
6110, 10, 20	Other	17%	C
6110.20	Of cotton:		1 .
6110, 20, 10	Containing 36 percent or more by weight of		
	flax fibers	5%	С
6110, 20, 20	Other	20.7%	С
6110.30	Of man-made fibers:		
6110.30.10	Containing 25 percent or more by weight of		•
	leather	6%	С
	Other:		
6110.30.15	Containing 23 percent or more by weight		1
	of wool or fine animal hair	17%	C
	Other:		
6110.30.20	Containing 30 percent or more by		
	weight of silk or silk waste	6.3%	C
		21 25	
6110.30.30	Other	34.2%	C
6110.90.00	Of other textile materials	6%	C
6111	Babies garments and clothing accessories,		
	knitted or crocheted:		
6111.10.00	Of wool or fine animal hair	17%	C
6111.20	Of cotton:		1
6111.20.10	Blouses and shirts, except those im-		1
	ported as parts of sets	21%	,C
6111.20.20	T-shirts, singlets and similar garments,		
0111.20.20	except those imported as parts of sets	21%	С
(111 00 00			1
6111.20.30	Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts, waistcoats		1
	(vests) and similar articles, except those imported as parts of sets	21%	С
	imported as parts of sets	21%	ľ
6111.20.40	Dresses	12.2%	С
0111120110	Other:		
6111.20.50	Trousers, breeches and shorts, except		
	those imported as parts of sets	16.7%	C
		ł	1
6111.20.60	Other	8.6%	C
6111.30	Of synthetic fibers:	l	
6111.30.10	Trousers, breeches and shorts, except	20%	1 _
	those imported as parts of sets	30%	C
6111.30.20	Blouses and shirts, except those im-	1	
0111.30.20	ported as parts of sets	34.6%	l c
	horrer as harrs or sersitivities	]	1
6111.30.30	T-shirts, singlets and similar garments,		1
	except those imported as parts of sets	34.6%	С
		}	1
6111.30.40	Sweaters, pullovers, sweatshirts,	]	
	waistcoats (vests) and similar articles, except		-
	those imported as parts of sets	34.6%	C
(1) 1 50 50		170	
6111.30.50	Other	17%	C
/ / / / ^ ^	Of other textile materials:		1
6111.90	Of artificial fibers:	ī	1
		1	1
6111.90	Trousers, breeches and shorts, except	307	
		30%	С